
Event Winners 
#1-Singles

February Monthly Shoot 

CHAMPION
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 5.2 KALSOW REID W None B 97 CHAMPION

JR
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 1.3 MEAD CHANCE JR B 89 WINNER

VT
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

NE 4.4 CASTOR JEFFREY ALAN VT C 92 WINNER

A
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

WY 4.2 IDEEN KIMBERLY K LD A 96 WINNER

B
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 1.5 HACHTEL MARK N None B 94 24 - WINNER

CO 5.4 ZIMA RUSSELL A None B 94 22

C
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 1.2 MEAD RODRICK L. None C 92 WINNER

D
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 5.5 RYBURN COOPER S None D 89 WINNER

CO 3.1 STUDNESS MARK None D 89 Forfiet
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Trophy Report for #1 - Singles (Sun, Feb 13, 2022)
February Monthly Shoot

30 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 86

State Squad ATA NAME CAT A B C D

CO 5.2 1015763  KALSOW REID W 97 B

WY 4.2 1627265  IDEEN KIMBERLY K LD 96 A

CO 5.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 95 A

CO 1.5 1938533  HACHTEL MARK N 94 B

CO 5.4 1610372  ZIMA RUSSELL A 94 B

NE 4.4 8102179  CASTOR JEFFREY ALAN VT 92 C

CO 1.4 2113560  BUTLER ERIC 92 B

CO 1.2 2072133  MEAD RODRICK L. 92 C

CO 3.4 0904302  FINDLEY TERRY VT 90 B

WY 4.1 1627264  IDEEN DANA R VT 90 C

CO 1.3 2070523  MEAD CHANCE JR 89 B

CO 5.5 2208591  RYBURN COOPER S 89 D

CO 3.1 2071711  STUDNESS MARK 89 D

WY 4.5 1410043  COLSON ALEX Z 88 B

CO 3.5 1770735  CORCILIUS LOGAN S JR 87 B

CO 6.1 2073744  BIGGS RODNEY R 87 B

CO 4.3 1851888  OBREZA LARRY J VT 86 B

NE 2.1 2117537  GREENWOOD KENNY 86 B

CO 1.1 1938537  HACHTEL GREG D 86 C

CO 6.2 2069259  BIGGS COOPER RAY JR 85 D

CO 3.2 2072711  STUDNESS JULIET JR 85 D

CA 2.4 2207766  KONDA SAIDINAKAR 85 D

CO 2.2 1410497  AZZOLINA BARRY J VT 84 D

CO 5.3 0923698  ALLEN GREGORY P 84 A

CO 6.3 2069260  SODERLUND PETER D JR 82 D

WY 2.5 5804405  LEMASTER VAN VT 82 D

CO 3.3 1851189  STAUS JOHN W VT 82 D

CO 6.4 2207859  RUSSELL LILLIAN JR 76 D

WY 2.3 1010614  MUES MARY E LD 63 D

CO 6.5 2207852  BEAUVAIS DELANY JR 60 D

* = Targets only
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Event Winners 
#2-Handicap

February Monthly Shoot 

CHAMPION
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 5.3 KALSOW REID W None 23.5 92 CHAMPION

JR
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 2.2 STUDNESS JULIET JR 19 89 WINNER

VT
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 1.1 STROMER MICHAEL E VT 19 83 WINNER

CO 2.4 OBREZA LARRY J VT 22 83 Forfiet
CO 3.2 AZZOLINA BARRY J VT 20 83 Forfeit

19 to 21.5 yds
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 6.2 BIGGS COOPER RAY JR 20.5 88 Won Flip

CO 6.1 BIGGS RODNEY R None 20 88 Lost Flip
CO 2.5 MEAD CHANCE JR 20 88 Forfeit

22 to 24.5 yds
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 5.2 ZIMA RUSSELL A None 23.5 86 WINNER

25 to 27 yds
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 7.1 RENCK BRETT W None 27 89 WINNER
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Trophy Report for #2 - Handicap (Sun, Feb 13, 2022)
February Monthly Shoot

30 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 81

State Squad ATA NAME CAT 19-
21.5

22-
24.5

25-
27

CO 5.3 1015763  KALSOW REID W 92 23.5

CO 2.2 2072711  STUDNESS JULIET JR 89 19

CO 7.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 89 27

CO 6.2 2069259  BIGGS COOPER RAY JR 88 20.5

CO 2.5 2070523  MEAD CHANCE JR 88 20

CO 6.1 2073744  BIGGS RODNEY R 88 20

CO 1.2 1938537  HACHTEL GREG D 87 20

CO 6.5 2069260  SODERLUND PETER D JR 86 19

CO 5.2 1610372  ZIMA RUSSELL A 86 23.5

WY 4.2 1627265  IDEEN KIMBERLY K LD 85 25

CO 3.5 2208591  RYBURN COOPER S 85 20

CO 2.1 2071711  STUDNESS MARK 85 20

WY 3.3 1410043  COLSON ALEX Z 85 21

CO 4.5 0904301  FINDLEY MARK A 84 26.5

CO 1.1 7801363  STROMER MICHAEL E VT 83 19

CO 3.2 1410497  AZZOLINA BARRY J VT 83 20

CO 2.4 1851888  OBREZA LARRY J VT 83 22

CO 1.4 2113560  BUTLER ERIC 82 20.5

NE 3.1 2117537  GREENWOOD KENNY 80 20.5

CO 4.3 0904302  FINDLEY TERRY VT 79 26

WY 4.1 1627264  IDEEN DANA R VT 76 25

CO 1.3 1851189  STAUS JOHN W VT 75 19.5

NE 4.4 8102179  CASTOR JEFFREY ALAN VT 75 27

CO 2.3 2072133  MEAD RODRICK L. 75 20

CO 1.5 1938533  HACHTEL MARK N 74 20

WY 5.5 5804405  LEMASTER VAN VT 73 26

CO 7.3 0923698  ALLEN GREGORY P 71 25

CO 6.3 2207859  RUSSELL LILLIAN JR 70 19

CA 3.4 2207766  KONDA SAIDINAKAR 70 20

CO 6.4 2207852  BEAUVAIS DELANY JR 67 19

* = Targets only
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Event Winners 
#3-Doubles

February Monthly Shoot 

JR
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 6.2 BIGGS COOPER RAY JR D 69 WINNER

VT
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 4.2 FINDLEY TERRY VT B 90 WINNER

A
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 2.1 RENCK BRETT W None A 95 WINNER

B
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

WY 5.2 IDEEN KIMBERLY K LD B 89 WINNER

C
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 6.1 BIGGS RODNEY R None C 81 WINNER

D
ST SQ Name Cat Cls Sco Result

CO 2.4 RYBURN COOPER S None D 83 WINNER
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Trophy Report for #3 - Doubles (Sun, Feb 13, 2022)
February Monthly Shoot

17 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 77

State Squad ATA NAME CAT A B C D

CO 2.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 95 A

CO 4.2 0904302  FINDLEY TERRY VT 90 B

CO 1.2 1610372  ZIMA RUSSELL A 90 A

WY 5.2 1627265  IDEEN KIMBERLY K LD 89 B

CO 4.1 7801363  STROMER MICHAEL E VT 84 B

CO 2.4 2208591  RYBURN COOPER S 83 D

CO 6.1 2073744  BIGGS RODNEY R 81 C

NE 4.4 8102179  CASTOR JEFFREY ALAN VT 79 B

CO 1.4 2113560  BUTLER ERIC 78 D

WY 5.5 1410043  COLSON ALEX Z 77 C

WY 5.1 1627264  IDEEN DANA R VT 74 B

CO 2.3 0923698  ALLEN GREGORY P 73 B

CO 2.2 1015763  KALSOW REID W 70 C

CO 6.2 2069259  BIGGS COOPER RAY JR 69 D

CO 4.5 1938533  HACHTEL MARK N 65 D

CO 1.3 2207859  RUSSELL LILLIAN JR 63 D

CO 6.3 2069260  SODERLUND PETER D JR 53 D

* = Targets only

Feb 13 2022 4:46:08 pm Page 1 of 1


